Sunday, December 13, 2015
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 99 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P08002 Scout Absent
D stance: 102 yards SCT: 31 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16005 Murfee No Tinme 0. 00 0 1 1 1 Elim
Di stance: 102 yards SCT: 31 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20002 Pi per 15. 24 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P20026 Raya 20. 07 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20029 G mmi ck 23.12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P20014 Cus 23.12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P20003 Hijinks 23.71 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P20025 El an 25.32 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P20009 Jet 18. 44 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P20001 Ruger 26.41 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P20005 Sapphire 55.71 24.71 0 0 0 0 24. 71
P20011 WI I ow Absent
P20010 Zai dan Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Di stance: 99 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12004 Char |

2 12001 I nga

Di stance: 99 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16004 Chi ca
16003 Ferris

D stance: 102 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22036 Cooper

2 22050 G ddy- Up

3 22031 Bode

4 22011 Kai
22010 Jesse Bell e
22029 Tomee
22020 Fl'y
22040 Lilu
22038 Bliss
22030 Josi e
22004 Wnne
22049 Zena
22039 Dai sy

D stance: 102 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26009 N Aa

2 26005 Bant er

3 26008 Jib

SCT: 32 seconds

SCT: 29 seconds

Sunday, December 13, 2015
StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice

Ti me TFl ts R S
19. 17 0.00 0 0
32.13 0. 13 0 0

Starters/ Novice

Ti me TFl ts R S
26. 54 0.00 0 0
Absent

28 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti me TFl ts R S
20.10 0. 00 0 0
14.79 0. 00 0 1
15.90 0. 00 0 1
18.11 0. 00 0 1
19. 15 0. 00 0 1
21. 26 0. 00 0 1
34. 48 6. 48 0 1
14. 35 0. 00 0 0
20.10 0. 00 0 0
16. 63 0. 00 0 1
19. 29 0. 00 0 1
Absent

Absent

28 seconds Starters/ Novice 26

Ti me TFl ts R S
21. 24 0.00 0 1
26.21 0.00 0 1
33. 27 5.27 0 1
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Scor e

0. 00
0.13

Scor e

20. 00

Evel yn
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
11. 48
20. 00
20. 00
25. 00
25. 00

Evel yn
Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
10. 27

Evel yn Robertson

Qualified

Evel yn Robertson

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, December 13, 2015
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P12001 Sable 61. 14 143 1+2 1+4 20 32
Openi ng: 58 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
P08002 Scout Absent
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P20023 Quilla 39.94 147 1+7 1+4 27 48 Qualified
2 P20002 Pi per No Tinme 1+7 1+2 145 0 17
3 P20009 Jet 14. 65 1+7 1+0 0 9
4 P20005 Sapphire No Tinme 1+3 1+0 0 5
P20014 Cus 13. 00 1+3 0 4
P20001 Ruger 18. 49 1+2 1+0 0 4
P20003 Hijinks 14. 61 1+0 0 1
P20010 Zai dan Absent
P20011 WI I ow Absent
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P16030 Jax 43. 62 143 1+2 1+4 27 39 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Openi ng: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12011
2 12004

Bryce
Char |

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16004
16007
16003

Chi ca
Leo
Ferris

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22038
22040
22011
22004
22036
22029
22031
22049

A WOWN PP

Bliss
Lilu
Kai
Wnne
Cooper
Tonmee
Bode
Zena

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26009
2 26005
26010

N Aa
Bant er
Swi t ch

Sunday, December 13, 2015

Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge:

Evel yn Robertson

Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

48. 66 1+3 1+2 1+4
No Ti ne 1+2 142 1+3

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge:

27
0

Evel yn Robertson

Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

No Ti ne 1+7 143 1+0
Absent
Absent

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:

0

Evel yn Robertson

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
43. 61 1+7 1+7 147 27
34.40 1+2 1+3 147 27
36. 28 1+2 1+3 147 27
40. 33 1+3 142 1+5 27
46. 07 1+7 146 1+4 20
33. 60 1+3 1+2 142 27
No Ti e 1+7  1+7 0
Absent

Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge:

Evel yn Robertson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
42.54 1+2 1+3 1+7 14
14. 51 1+0 0
Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 58.3%

Scor e
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D stance: 145 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

PO8002 Scout

D stance: 146 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12001 Sabl e

D stance: 149 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16016 Brodee
P16005 Murfee

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, December 13, 2015

Performancel Standard

73 seconds
Ti me

Absent

73 seconds
Ti me

105. 48

73 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

32.48

0.
0.

D stance: 149 yards SCT: 73 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P20002 Pi per 37.90 0. 00
2 P20009 Jet 40. 08 0. 00
3 P20029 G mmi ck 56. 66 0. 00
4 P20003 Hijinks 66. 05 0. 00
P20001 Ruger 55.11 0. 00
P20026 Raya 60. 03 0. 00
P20023 Qilla 53.02 0. 00
P20014 Cus 70. 46 0. 00
P20005 Sapphire No Ti e 0. 00
P20010 Zai dan Absent
P20011 WI I ow Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Evel yn Robertson

Scor e

Evel yn Robertson

Scor e

52.48

Evel yn Robertson

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Evel yn Robertson

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
20. 00
20. 00
Elim
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D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12004 Char |

2 12001 I nga

3 12011 Bryce

D stance: 146 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16004 Chi ca
16003 Ferris

D stance: 149 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22029 Tomee

2 22004 Wnne

3 22020 Fl'y

4 22050 G ddy- Up
22040 Lilu
22036 Cooper
22031 Bode
22011 Kai
22030 Josi e
22038 Bliss
22039 Dai sy
22049 Zena

D stance: 149 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26005 Bant er

2 26009 N Aa
26010 Swi t ch

Sunday, December 13, 2015

70 seconds
Ti me

52.73
67.18
59. 61

70 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent

70 seconds
Ti me

50. 67
68. 67
55.71
60. 01
47.75
75. 00
80. 44
102. 26
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

70 seconds
Ti me

58. 79
72.49
Absent

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00
10. 44
32. 26
0. 00
0. 00
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Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
2.49 0 3

12 i nch
F

o o

16 i nch

22 inch
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26 inch
F

0
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Judge:
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Judge:

Judge:
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Judge:

Evel yn
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Evel yn
Scor e

Elim

Evel yn
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
10. 00
15. 44
62. 26
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Evel yn
Scor e

0. 00
17. 49

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

16

5
31. 3%



Sunday, December 13, 2015
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Evelyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12008 Lanna 38.13 0 1 2 2 15 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Evelyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P08002 Scout Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Evelyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P20002 Pi per 34.12 2 2 5 1 15 42 Qualified
2 P20009 Jet 32.70 1 3 2 2 15 35 Qualified
3 P20014 Cus 34.20 0 2 4 2 15 31 Qualified
4 P20003 Hijinks 33. 88 0 1 6 0 15 30 Qualified
P20029 G mmi ck 35.35 1 1 3 0 15 29 Qualified
P20011 WI I ow Absent
P20010 Zai dan Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Evelyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16007 Zeva 38. 57 0 1 5 1 15 29 Qualified
2 P16030 Jax 46. 14 0 2 3 2 14

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%



Sunday, December 13, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 12001 I nga 34.92 0 1 7 1 15
2 12011 Bryce 35. 66 1 1 4 0 15
3 12004  Charli 31. 60 0 2 2 4 15
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 16004  Chica 32. 86 0 2 4 2 15

16003 Ferris Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 22040 Lilu 29. 86 1 1 6 4 15
2 22029 Tonmee 31. 66 2 1 4 1 15
3 22004 Wnne 32. 60 2 1 4 0 15
4 22036 Cooper 36. 79 1 1 4 1 15
22030 Josi e Absent
22039 Dai sy Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 26005 Bant er 34. 93 0 1 6 2 15
2 26009 Ni fia 35.41 0 1 3 0 15
26010 Swi tch Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 90.0%

Judge: Evel yn
Scor e
33 Qualifi
31 Qualifi
29 Qualifi
Judge: Evel yn
Scor e
31 Qualifi
Judge: Evel yn
Scor e
39 Qualifi
37 Qualifi
36 Qualifi
32 Qualifi
Judge: Evel yn
Scor e
32 Qualifi
24
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